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Target 3 231 Acres

FS
26

8B

FS610

w4

w4

w4

FS268

FS6 1 0

FS270

M
a12

FS270Q

w 1

w1

w1

FS223A a70
FS 270A

FS270 FS610

a1
9

Target 1
561 Acres

Target 2
263 Acres

Target 1
851 Acres

Target 2
399 Acres

Target 2
462 Acres

Target 3
249 Acres

Target 1
177 Acres

Target 3
294 Acres

Target 3 317 Acres

Target 5
580 Acres

Park Boundary
!. FMH Plot
#0 I&M plot
!. RAP Plot

Rx Unit - 24,513 Acres
Southerly Aspects
Aerial Ignition
Hand Ignition

Target Areas
Unpaved Road
Re-Vegetated Road

· 0 0.5 1
Miles

Slopes Rx Plan
Target Areas
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